



BID TABULATION DETAILS

Project Name	SMITH ISLAND DRAINAGE FACILITY MAINTENANCE
Project Numbers	RR49330
Bid No.	PW-24-023SB
Bid Date	06/25/2024
Total No of Bidders	3

	Name	Signature	Date
Calculated By:	Toni Wilde		
Checked By:	Patricia Marsh		
Construction Manager:	Jim Blankenbeckler		
Project Manager:	John Herrmann		
SWM Director:	Gregg Farris		

							Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3	
Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Average Unit Bid price	Engineer Estimate		Northwest Construction, Inc.		Accord Contractors, LLC		A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
01. PREPARATION												
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	L.S.	106,077.67	160,930.00	160,930.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	95,000.00	95,000.00	123,233.00	123,233.00
09. SURFACING												
2	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	1,841.00	TON	60.67	54.00	99,414.00	34.00	62,594.00	70.00	128,870.00	78.00	143,598.00
17. EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING												
3	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER	1.00	L.S.	52,766.33	42,350.00	42,350.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	43,299.00	43,299.00
4	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING	1.30	ACRE	5,333.33	12,100.00	15,730.00	2,500.00	3,250.00	7,000.00	9,100.00	6,500.00	8,450.00
5	TOPSOIL, TYPE A	1,041.00	C.Y.	55.67	76.00	79,116.00	40.00	41,640.00	65.00	67,665.00	62.00	64,542.00
6	DEWATERING	1.00	L.S.	98,666.67	249,260.00	249,260.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	136,000.00	136,000.00
19. OTHER ITEMS												
7	FORCE ACCOUNT	60,500.00	EST.	1.00	1.00	60,500.00	1.00	60,500.00	1.00	60,500.00	1.00	60,500.00
8	SPCC PLAN	1.00	L.S.	2,463.33	9,680.00	9,680.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,890.00	4,890.00
9	CONTRACTOR SURVEY	1.00	L.S.	18,900.00	12,100.00	12,100.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	14,700.00	14,700.00
10	AS-BUILT SURVEY	1.00	L.S.	15,166.67	6,050.00	6,050.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
11	UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION	9,641.00	C.Y.	118.00	86.00	829,126.00	74.00	713,434.00	100.00	964,100.00	180.00	1,735,380.00
Base Bid TOTAL						1,564,256.00		1,149,418.00		1,516,735.00		2,340,092.00
Percentage of Engineer's Estimate						0.00%		-26.52%		-3.04%		49.60%

Note math error
on bid item 2 total
Corrected here
TW